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12 HEKKShowZEwEEHE  CTV RERS 112 12 &7 PTV FIFa:EEER 115
13 =XXRBRES KESSH CTV =8 - kg 1.10 13 190000 £ 72 2 5% SANLI FmEEER 1.15
14 wEHEFHKFooterfRE#R FTV BR&RsE 1.07 14 2EAER CTiN #EMEEE 113
15 1830%ZE/M\if TV REBEhR 1.05 15 BEE®RK SANLI N EENE 111
16 /NUIEARE CTV KR 1.04 16 HEEENNE SANLI HIFEMEE 1.10
17 X7F&&ES CTS FREBHRE 1.01 17 2020KREFAABIEE CTiIN ¥EMEEE 1.10
18 H&AEHRUE CTS ®BF 0.98 18 X EHREXNHREIKREE Y TVBSG EiREEEE! 1.09
19 1300KERCEZEAHM5 FTV EmEEER 0.95 19 B#EEXE *SCC mEBEARE 1.08
20 1800fn8E25 TV RBER 0.92 20 BARFRMENE CTiIN ¥EMEEE 1.04
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’ WRiEs
#ZETOP10
(15-247% ~ 25-34%% ~ 35-495% ~ 5050 )

15-245% 25-3475%

No. Program Name Chan. Type TVR . Program Name

1 KREREZEAHES FTV FEEgsEEEs 2.04 1 KREREZEHEH5 FTV EmsEEEE 2.64
2 mBE2S TV B 1.61 2 MBTEME CTS BEBEER 1.78
3 1830%Z=/M#h TV FiB% 143 3 &BEIBEMRTaiwan NOLER FTV BEHRE 1.65
4 IEBENEHIGBERRAK CTV fR&ERE 1.16 4 fBE2S TV FiB% 1.46
5 MRAYEM CTS EIBEEE 1.13 5 1bBBENEHIAFREREXR CTV fRéLRE 140
6 ANEUDRAHREE LA TV BIZEEE 1.13 6 HREARESERERE FTV fR&tiRss 1.31
7 SEMREEAARDE cry EFCRER 7 RAEEE TS BmEGE 108
8 HREAESEWIHRE FTV fR&E4RER 0.99 8 EEFREEHEZ=ENR CTS =g - Kki#EgE 1.03
9  FMBEER B s CTV FRELHRE 0.95 9 BNEUBRAMRBRALA TV BEEEEE 1.01
10 8=/ TV FB% 0.94 10 8=/ TV FB% 0.94

35-495% 50m U &

\[e} Program Name Chan. Type TVR . Program Name

1 HREBERESERERE FTV fr#étizss 3.55 1 KRER&ZEAH5 FTV FEImREEEE 8.08
2 KRHEZEAHAS FTV REm:EEEE 3.04 2 HREBRESERERE FTV fr&tsRss 6.67
3 IEBENESHIGERA CTV fR&aRE 261 3 &BEIBERTaiwan NO1LERH FTV BREHRE 5.87
4 BYBEMIC CTS BIZEEEE 249 4 BEHWEREBEB(EA® FTV FREHRE 290
5 &BEIBEMTaiwan NO1ERH FTV #REiRE 1.98 5 MBYXEMEC CTS ElEEER 241
6 BANEUDR AR RIBALA TV BIFEEEE 1.82 6 FEEIKKShowZEFEEFE CTV (&R 2.09
7 HREIEEEWMER TV RELHRE 1.76 7 1300KRFEHE&ZEAHI5 FTV FmsEEEs 196
8  TMBYEER B sk CTV FRELHE 1.73 8 MmEE25 TV FiBE% 1.86
9 MEBE25 TV FEF 1.63 9 =XWMBEERLTAKESH CTV =g - Ik#EEE 1.86

e RFooterfRE & FTV REHRE 1.34 BRERAHRRRELA TV ElREEER 1.76
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A#=TOP10

WIARERE

(15-247% ~ 25-345% ~ 35-495% ~ 5051 L)

15-245%

1 JeFBLARETHENT RS SANLI
2 RZEFDIBEBHMN SANLI
3 BEEZE *SCC

4 1900B#£EZE *SCC

5 HERRAUPEE SL2

6 18005FEIKL P *SCC
7 EEBBREAE SANLI
8 HEIKKHEEE2nd1900 ET-M
9 MERR SANLI
10 musE *SCC

35-495%

1 WBFBELRE R RS SANLI
2 RZETFDRIBBWHM SANLI
3 HERRAUPERE SL2

4 BRAAEERE SANLI
5 EfEEBRRED SANLI
6 EMRIT SANLI
7 HEHRXADMBKLESEL  TVBSG
8 EEMRAK SANLI
9 [PEER SANLI
10 BiRmReEgR{EmiEEn SANLI

Me?EDrive

LoofF B

IR AR
I RAEER
FRB AR
FRB e
IRELIR S
FTBEF
IREL RS
TEBER
=B kTR
FEF

R R RE 2 A

R mRa E A B
fReE R

FRB AR

IREL IR

L ERMEE
BlRE A A

M EMEE
ER - iREEEH
EEp el

1.90
1.54
1.38
1.23
112
0.90
0.88
0.85
0.83
0.83

2.72
244
171
1.69
1.65
1.30
1.24
1.20
1.16
1.08

O o0 JOoOUul A~ WN K

[
o

O o0 JdOoOul b~ WN B
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25-34%5%

BB IARE W MEMET 25 SANLI
RZEFDEBRMA SANLI
BEBEERERE SANLI
BRANEEER SANLI
REBIURAUPEE SL2

=V iNEIES SANLI
ER B R SANLI
Y EHRL DREIREE D TVBSG
iR 8RR SANLI
e 521& CTiN

503 £

BRAAEEEER SANLI
BB LARE T MMET 25 SANLI
BIEHEERERE SANLI
RZEF BN SANLI
R a2 RSN SANLI
BB R H cE R 2 (2R SANLI
TR 5 CTiN
e 521& CTiN
19000 &} 7= 2 B2 % SANLI
aEAER CTiN

R RA R
RIS RAEER
fREE RS
FRBARE
fREE RS
PG G|
X8 REEH
B 5 A
BRI RAEER
mEMEHE

PR B AR

EEESER ]
PRI

R A EER
IR AR
EEEReR]
WEMEER
WEMLEER
IR AR
WEUEER

3.13
2.56
1.87
1.68
1.62
135
1.22
121
101
0.95

5.52
4.82
4.58
3.25
2.79
248
2.24
211
2.03
183

24




’ HQ?EEHE

1 B XA AR Bl /3R E UL R =R

BGEOHE 15-247% 25-347% 35-49%  S50mMALE
TTV/a18 0.67 0.45 043 0.55 0.94
CTV/H R 0.55 0.38 0.18 0.37 0.95
FIV/E®R 0.50 0.12 0.24 0.21 0.97
CTS/Z=] 0.20 0.17 0.10 0.17 0.27

BRHES b 15-24m%  25-345%  35-49m  S50mMAE
CTiIN/RXHEa 049 0.10 0.20 0.28 0.97
TVBSN/TVBSHES 042 0.19 0.25 044 0.60
SETN/=11#& 0.39 0.12 0.11 0.29 0.73
FIVN/ERHE 0.38 0.07 0.14 0.21 0.76
ET-N/R#xHHE 0.36 0.13 0.17 0.28 0.62
ERA-N/ERHEE 031 0.05 0.09 0.18 0.61
NTVN/EHE 0.18 0.06 0.11 0.16 0.30
UBN/FENHE 0.14 0.03 0.03 0.11 0.27
EFNC/RARTAHE S 0.12 0.07 0.05 0.10 0.18
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’ R

#RBVEN EH U=

BiEiE/ RS mBE/ER

No. Program Name Chan. TVR . Program Name

1 RERSZEAMS FTV 477 1 REXRESERRRE FTV 4.06
2 MBFBLUARENHEMNETZRS] SANLI 345 2 BEAEMTaiwan NOLER FTV 332
3 RZETFIEBEMN SANLI 2.62 3 BHRANEEEER SANLI 2.89
4 RBYEEME CTS 2.08 4 BEHEBRERS SANLI 2.63
5 BHSaeZ2RRmisn SANLI 171 5 bBBNEHIAFREREA cTv 1.58
6 BNEUDIRAHREALA TTV 1.50 6 HFENZHBEEMA FTV 1.57
7  EEReEBHTEREREREE SANLI 1.37 7 TOMBEEE 6 cTv 1.38
8 &N PTV 1.15 8 HBEIRAUPEE SL2 1.21
9 19000 &) 7 2 H%E SANLI 1.15 9 HEIFHEEM MIER TV 1.21
10 X EHRZNDHRBPREZESD TVBSG 1.09 10 EEKKShowZEHEERE cTv 112

mEE/ 22 Hithih/ =58
. Program Name . . Program Name

1 FreEws2E CTiN 1.22 1 THEER SANLI 1.17
2 HRERMEMRE CTiN 1.17 2 =X REBREA AESH CcTv 1.10
3 BERER CTiN 1.13 3 EEUREREHESER CTS 0.70
4 2020 KERFAREME CTiN 1.10 4 BBERFE—RAZHEE SL2 0.66
5  BEXRZFEEE CTiN 1.04 5 FENKIER UBN 0.47
6 FrEEBR CTiN 0.96 6 1500M8&E>K SANLI 0.40
7 FaENRBE#HREN K SETN 0.85 7 E19U18ttREHEMmVSH VLSPT 0.37
8 XEHIHFRBIIIMNAR CTiN 0.85 8 EBIiRZEINEEEHotels SL2 0.36
9 HraeENAziSENIRFRH SETN 0.83 9 KRB¥FEIZEHZK VLJP 0.36
10 #eEIAZEERESE SETN 0.82 10 EIEHotels com SL2 0.35
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